Fredda
Sarah
David
Elizabeth
wendy
Brenda
Michael
Judy
Barbara
TERESA
Melaine
Tom
Denise

Bishop
Crouse
Houston
McFarland
Getsinger
Mauidin
Thomas
Dhokai
Ferguson
Smith
Saxon
Berrigan
Brown

appcrafters@gmail.com
scrousedl@yahoo.com
dbhouston48@gmail.com
emcfarland56@gmail.com
Katie1229@charter.net
brendafmauldin49@gmail.com
mbtdrumming@juno.com
Jdydhokai@yahoo.com
Bjfergud2 @yahoo.com
joe-tere@atlanticbb.net
Emsaxon@comcast.net
Thomastommyb@aol.com
bizservice3@hotmail.com

114 Mays St

146 Madiscn Pointe Dr
105 Rosewood Dr.

135 Coster Rd

1229 Keone Circle

139 Breazeale dr

2981 Kingsburry Rd
334 silver In

1353 Shimmer Light Circle
168 Bevington Drive
15 Walling Grove Road
6 Pine Ct

505 Bladen Ct

Pendleton
Seneca
Taylors
Travelers Rest
Williamston
WILLIAMSTON
Clover

Rock hill

Rock Hill
Aiken
Beaufort

Hilton Head lsland

Conway

5C
sC
sC
SC
sC

5C
SC
sC
SC
5C

SC

29670
29678
29687
29690
29697
29697
25710
29732
29732
29803
29907
29928
29526-8892



FIRST
Raymond
Linda
Eddie
Vivian
kim
Jean
Phyilis
Hannibal
Victor
Mark
Jane
Roger
Renece
Tanya
Nora
Gary
Gary
Jean
Temple
David
Jay
Steve
Mary Wynn
Ginger
Connie
Tony
Charles
Robert
curtis
Hiram
susan
Bill
Erick

LAST NAME
Creech
Taylor
Parrish
Parrish
carson
Threatt
Williams
Weatherly IV
Smith
Tomsuden
Burrus
Russ
Lucido
Nettles
Bishop
French
French
Gosnell
Elmore
Skinner
Diel
Kinard
Chamblin
Davis
Ogburn
Elvington
Wood
Maynard
couch
Bruce
sullivan
Kline
Ayers

EMAIL
raymond2842@att.net
ittaylors@yahoo.com
erparrish17@gmail.com
mamavl4@gmail.com
kimcarson39@yahoo.com
jean@threattwoodworking.com
Pjwilliams@sc.rr.com
Psalms.43@gmail.com
Vic.smith@agdsc.com
mht.1205@yahoo.com
ettaburrus@gmail.com
rwrussd3@yahoo.com
renee2chr714@aol.com
Tanyanettles43@gmail.com
norabishop@charter.net
Gfrench279@acl.com
Gfrench270®@aol.com
gosnellj@windstream.net
templeelm@yahco.com
davidskinner@att.ne
Ibdiel@att.net
stevekinard6l@gmail.com
marywynn_chamblin@yahoo.com
Gindo101@gmail.com
Cogburn54@yahoo.com
Tony_elvington@att.net
Ctwcoastie@aol.com
maynarda23@yahoo.com
curtiscouch@mwbm.org
Brucemichaelusa@netscape.net
sullivanertz@yahoo.com
billkline@mac.com
elayers35@icloud.com

ADDRESS ADD2
2011 Medfield Dr.
19898 DeKalb School Rd.
104 Kinsey Ct

104 Kinsey Ct

1714 dawson

145 Driftwood Dr
2201 Kolb rd

213 S Cartersville Hwy.
101 Medical Circle Drive
131 Sandifer Road
3807BLamar5t

4549 Oxford rd

105 Moss Field Rd

241 rice terrace dr

287 Fairlane Drive

98 Mixon Dr.

98 Mixon Dr.

204 Camelia Circle

196 Franklin Court

18 Radcliffe St

751 Hamlet circle
1888 Hwy 61

631 Azalea Patch Road
101 Ravenwocd Ct.
2900 Indian branch td
3647 W.Hwy 76

169 Splendor Circle
603 edgewood ct.

5 patti drive

406 Dunhill ct.

226 guthrie ave

47 Edwards Lake Drive
208 Dusk Sky Ln

Suite B

cmy

Camden
Camden
Cordovao
Cordova
Eutawville
Lexington
Sumter
Timmansville
West Columbia
Winnsboro
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Spartanburg
Clinton
Clinton
Ltandrum
Laurens
Charlesten
Goose Creek,
Ridgeville
Ruffin
Summerville
Hartsville
Marion
Murrells Inlet

North Myrtle Beach

greenville
Anderson
belton
Greer
Greer

STATE  2ZIp
sC
5C
sC
5C
SC
sSC
SC
SC
sC
5C
5C
sC
sC
sC
5C
5C
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
sC
sC
SC
sC
SC
SC
SC
SC
5C
sC
5C

29020
29020
29039
29039
29048
29072
29154
29161
29169
29180
29203
29209
29229
29229
29307
29325
29325
29356
29360
29403
29445
25472
29475
20485
29550
29571
29576
29582
29611
29625
29627
29651
29651



PROTECT OUR CHILDREN
An Open Letter

To: State of South Carolina Governor, Nikki R. Haley

Istand with D. James Kennedy Ministries and many concerned citizens across our great state in
urging you to protect the privacy of children and women using school and public restrooms,
showers, and locker rooms.

While we certainly agree that transgendered individuals have civil rights, these are not special
rights, and their civil rights are not superior to the rights of others.

We have sympathy for those who are suffering from gender identity confusion. However, the

solution is not to give exceptional LGBT “rights” to transgendered individuals; rights that would

-—override the rights of others to expect privacy and safety when using public restroom, shower, and.
locker room facilities.

The American College of Pediatricians has issued a strongly worded caution to educators and
legislators to “reject all policies that condition children to accept as normal a life of chemical and
surgical impersonation of the opposite sex.” As this statement suggests, basing policies and laws
on ideology rather than the facts will have serious consequences for our children and our society.

Please act with the interest of our children and our youth at heart, and do not bow to the
- pressure of radical political ideologues or federal funding threats. Please use the power and
influence of your office to protect our children and youth.

Mrs. Julia Griffith " Signed, w (s ()4 Ldu }d‘%[ N‘QJ

297 Sassafras Dr
Easley SC 29642-8264
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